Distributor of B&B Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EIR508-T - MANAGED SWITCH 8 PORT 10/100, WT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
B&B ElectronicsB&B Electronics
EIR508-TEIR508-T

is automatic e-mail notification for system events such as a cold start, change in network topology, power
status or SNMP authentication failure.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
EIR508-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 8 10/100 RJ-45 Ports
EIR508-2MC-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 MM FO (SC) Port
EIR508-2MT-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 MM FO (ST) Port
EIR508-2SC-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 SM FO (SC) Port (30 KM)
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of B&B Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EIR508-T - MANAGED SWITCH 8 PORT 10/100, WT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com